Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time

On Dated: 17/10/2022

COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610

611

612

613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626

627
628

Emp Name
Sahdiya Safar
Amandeep Kaur
Kanchan
Rashimdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navneet Saroya
Diksha Mahajan
Manijit Kaur
Rajinder Kaur
Ridhima Sharma

Jyoti Devi
Kirandeep Kaur

Pawanpreet Kaur
Samreet Kaur
Priya Priyadarshani
Nandini

Sunita

Simranjit Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Adiba Rafi

Rajni Bala
Amanjot Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Gurleen Kaur
Navdeep Kaur

Sandeep Kaur
Sukhdeep Kaur

In/Out

08:55
15:15
08:45
15:16
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11

08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:42
15:10
08:38
15:14

08:56
15:18
08:48
15:25
08:56
15:22
08:44
15:15
08:42
15:16
08:48

Emp
Code

668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677

678

679

680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693

694
695

Emp Name
Harsirat Kaur
Komal
Mandeep Kaur
Malkit Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Farhana Iram
Kiranbir Kaur
Patrica Masih
Arshdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur

Hardeep Kaur
Navjot Kaur

Palwinder Singh
Prabhjot Singh
Kawanbir Kaur
Numana Mahmood
Pooja Rani
Sandeep Kaur
Karmbir Kaur
Mona Munawar
Ravinder Kaur
Satinderjit Kaur
Sukhmanpreet Kaur
Manveer Kaur
Shilpa

Jagbir Kaur

Manisha

Amanpreet Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:12
08:48
15:14
08:45
15:12
08:50
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:52
15:11
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:21
08:48
15:11
08:41
15:20

08:44
15:21

08:48
15:18
08:45
15:11
08:44
15:15
08:47
15:20

08:50
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:56
15:14
08:45
15:26
08:44
15:11
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:10
08:57
15:12
08:48
15:24
08:45
15:22
08:55

Emp
Code

739
740
™
742
743
744
745
746
747
748

749

750

751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764

765
766

Emp Name
Harjinder Kaur
Gurleen Kaur
Jagroop Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Shelly
Rajdeep Kaur

Puneet

Nayyara Tanveer
Faria

Jaspreet Kaur

Charu Gupta

Harpreet Kaur

Jobanpreet Kaur
Sumandeep Kaur
Mehak Nischal
Aanavee Kumaria
Prabhjot Kaur
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur
Komalpreet Kaur
Kajal Hans
Nargis

Puneet Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Radhika

Himani Bhalla

Prabhjot Kaur
Jagroop Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:22
08:50
15:24
08:54
15:22
08:56
15:24
08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14

08:50
15:09
08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22

08:45
15:07
08:55
15:11
08:56
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:44
15:25
08:45
15:16
08:44



629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

Kuldeep Kaur

Roma Kumari
Rupinder Kaur
Deepika

Diksha

Ravneet Kaur
Gurpreet Singh
Sumiti Aggarwal
Harpreet Kaur
Era

Amtul Haleem
Kirandeep Saini
Navjot Kaur
Rebica

Bharat Bhushan
Suman
Amandeep Kaur
Davinder Kaur
Kiranjit Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur

Amanpreet Kaur

15:28
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:42
15:05
08:45
15:07
08:55
15:11
08:56
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:44
15:25
08:45
15:16

08:55
15:15
08:45
15:16
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09

696

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

1

712

713

714

715

716

"7

718

719

720

721

Sharanpreet Kaur

Harjot Kaur

Kashish Verma

Harmanpreet Kaur
Zandu

Ramanpreet Kaur
Gagandeep Singh
Rajwant Kaur
Bhawana
Gurpartap Singh
Kirandeep Kaur
Vageesh Sharma
Shyam Bhardwaj
Kanika Gupta
Simranijit Kaur
Jashanpreet Kaur
Tarunpal Singh
Sandeep Kaur
Sapna

Afrah Nasir
Agrani Dogra
Jaspreet Kaur

Gurmeet Singh

15:17

08:56
15:15

08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:42
15:10
08:38
15:14
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11

767

768

768

770

7

772

773

774

775

776

77

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

Lovepreet Kaur

Daljit Kaur
Rajiya

Sandeep Kaur
Manveen Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Sandeep Kaur
Sonia

Sehajdeep Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Pawandeep Kaur
Sonia

Jaspreet Kaur
Sonali

Bikrampal Singh
Priya

Radha

Diksha

Monika

Jasmeet Kaur
Gaurav Bhagat

Lakhwinder Singh

15:25

08:55
15:15

08:45
15:16
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18

08:56
16:22



COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time
On Dated: 17/10/2022

LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666

667

Emp Name
Manpreet Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Nafiya Munawar
Nida Un Nasar
Simranijit Kaur
Kulbir Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Varneet Kaur
Rajbir Kaur
Sumanpreet Kaur
Rajwant Kaur
Sadiya Hameed
Shwati Sharma
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur

Rajpreet Kaur

In/Out

08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:55
15:15
08:45
15:16
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18

08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24

Emp
Code

722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737

738

Emp Name
Jatinder Kaur
Simranijit Kaur
Kusam

Kuldeep Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Sukhmanbir Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Amanpreet Kaur
Harmohit Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Prabhdeep Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Pinky Devi
Pallavi

Nidhi

Daljit Kaur

Vikram Singh

In/Out

08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20

08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:42
15:10
08:38
15:14
08:56
15:15

Emp
Code

789
790

91

Emp Name

Dolly Mahajan

Paramjeet
Kaur

Manjot Kaur

In/Out

08:44
15:15
08:47
15:20
08:44
15:18



Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time

On Dated: 18/10/2022

COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610

611

612

613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625

626

627
628

Emp Name
Sahdiya Safar
Amandeep Kaur
Kanchan
Rashimdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navneet Saroya
Diksha Mahajan
Manijit Kaur
Rajinder Kaur
Ridhima Sharma

Jyoti Devi
Kirandeep Kaur

Pawanpreet Kaur
Samreet Kaur
Priya Priyadarshani
Nandini

Sunita

Simranjit Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Adiba Rafi

Rajni Bala
Amanjot Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Gurleen Kaur

Navdeep Kaur

Sandeep Kaur

Sukhdeep Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:22
08:50
15:24
08:54
15:22
08:56
15:24
08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:50
15:09
08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:42
15:05
08:44
15:15
08:56
15:18
08:48
15:25
08:56
15:22
08:44
15:15

08:42
15:16

08:48

Emp
Code

668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677

678

679

680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692

693

694
695

Emp Name
Harsirat Kaur
Komal
Mandeep Kaur
Malkit Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Farhana Iram
Kiranbir Kaur
Patrica Masih
Arshdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur

Hardeep Kaur
Navjot Kaur

Palwinder Singh
Prabhjot Singh
Kawanbir Kaur
Numana Mahmood
Pooja Rani
Sandeep Kaur
Karmbir Kaur
Mona Munawar
Ravinder Kaur
Satinderjit Kaur
Sukhmanpreet Kaur
Manveer Kaur
Shilpa

Jagbir Kaur

Manisha

Amanpreet Kaur

In/Out

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:42
15:05
08:45
15:07
08:55
15:11

08:56
15:14

08:48
15:18
08:45
15:11
08:44
15:15
08:47
15:20
08:44
15:18
08:50
15:10
08:55
15:14

08:45
15:26
08:44
15:11
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:10
08:57
15:12
08:48
15:24
08:45
15:22

08:55

Emp
Code

739
740
™
742
743
744
745
746
747
748

749

750

751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763

764

765
766

Emp Name
Harjinder Kaur
Gurleen Kaur
Jagroop Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Shelly
Rajdeep Kaur

Puneet

Nayyara Tanveer
Faria

Jaspreet Kaur

Charu Gupta

Harpreet Kaur

Jobanpreet Kaur
Sumandeep Kaur
Mehak Nischal
Aanavee Kumaria
Prabhjot Kaur
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur
Komalpreet Kaur
Kajal Hans
Nargis

Puneet Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Radhika

Himani Bhalla

Prabhjot Kaur

Jagroop Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:22
08:50
15:24
08:54
15:22
08:56
15:24
08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:50
15:09
08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:42
15:05
08:45
15:07
08:55
15:11
08:56
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:44
15:25

08:54
15:22

08:56



629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

Kuldeep Kaur
Roma Kumari
Rupinder Kaur
Deepika
Diksha
Ravneet Kaur

Gurpreet Singh

Sumiti Aggarwal

Harpreet Kaur
Era

Amtul Haleem
Kirandeep Saini
Navjot Kaur
Rebica

Bharat Bhushan
Suman
Amandeep Kaur
Davinder Kaur
Kiranjit Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur

Amanpreet Kaur

15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16

08:44
15:11

08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12

696

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

1

712

713

714

715

716

"7

718

719

720

721

Sharanpreet Kaur
Harjot Kaur

Kashish Verma

Harmanpreet Kaur
Zandu

Ramanpreet Kaur
Gagandeep Singh

Rajwant Kaur
Bhawana

Gurpartap Singh
Kirandeep Kaur
Vageesh Sharma
Shyam Bhardwaj
Kanika Gupta
Simranijit Kaur
Jashanpreet Kaur
Tarunpal Singh
Sandeep Kaur
Sapna

Afrah Nasir
Agrani Dogra
Jaspreet Kaur

Gurmeet Singh

15:17
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11

08:44
15:20

08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:42
15:10
08:38
15:14
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14

08:44
15:11

767

768

768

770

7

772

773

774

775

776

77

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

Lovepreet Kaur
Daljit Kaur

Rajiya

Sandeep Kaur
Manveen Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur

Sandeep Kaur
Sonia

Sehajdeep Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Pawandeep Kaur
Sonia

Jaspreet Kaur
Sonali
Bikrampal Singh
Priya

Radha

Diksha

Monika
Jasmeet Kaur
Gaurav Bhagat

Lakhwinder Singh

15:24
08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:50
15:09
08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:42
15:05
08:44
15:15
08:56
15:18
08:48
15:25
08:56
15:22
08:54
15:22



COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time
On Dated: 18/10/2022

LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666

667

Emp Name
Manpreet Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Nafiya Munawar
Nida Un Nasar
Simranijit Kaur
Kulbir Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Varneet Kaur
Rajbir Kaur
Sumanpreet Kaur
Rajwant Kaur
Sadiya Hameed
Shwati Sharma
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur

Rajpreet Kaur

In/Out

08:55
15:17
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14

08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:42
15:10
08:38
15:14

Emp
Code

722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737

738

Emp Name
Jatinder Kaur
Simranijit Kaur
Kusam

Kuldeep Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Sukhmanbir Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Amanpreet Kaur
Harmohit Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Prabhdeep Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Pinky Devi
Pallavi

Nidhi

Daljit Kaur

Vikram Singh

In/Out

08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11

08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12

Emp
Code

789
790

91

Emp Name

Dolly Mahajan

Paramjeet
Kaur

Manjot Kaur

In/Out

08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20



Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time

On Dated: 19/10/2022

COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610

611

612

613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626

627
628

Emp Name
Sahdiya Safar
Amandeep Kaur
Kanchan
Rashimdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navneet Saroya
Diksha Mahajan
Manijit Kaur
Rajinder Kaur
Ridhima Sharma

Jyoti Devi
Kirandeep Kaur

Pawanpreet Kaur
Samreet Kaur
Priya Priyadarshani
Nandini

Sunita

Simranjit Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Adiba Rafi

Rajni Bala
Amanjot Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Gurleen Kaur
Navdeep Kaur

Sandeep Kaur
Sukhdeep Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:16
08:44
15:25
08:55
15:15
08:45
15:16
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18

08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14

08:44
15:16

08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20

08:56
15:18
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:45
15:16
08:44
15:25
08:42
15:16
08:48

Emp
Code

668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677

678

679

680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693

694
695

Emp Name
Harsirat Kaur
Komal
Mandeep Kaur
Malkit Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Farhana Iram
Kiranbir Kaur
Patrica Masih
Arshdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur

Hardeep Kaur
Navjot Kaur

Palwinder Singh
Prabhjot Singh
Kawanbir Kaur
Numana Mahmood
Pooja Rani
Sandeep Kaur
Karmbir Kaur
Mona Munawar
Ravinder Kaur
Satinderjit Kaur
Sukhmanpreet Kaur
Manveer Kaur
Shilpa

Jagbir Kaur

Manisha

Amanpreet Kaur

In/Out

08:46
15:12
08:48
15:14
08:45
15:12
08:50
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:52
15:11
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:21
08:48
15:11
08:41
15:20

08:44
15:21

08:48
15:18
08:45
15:11
08:44
15:15
08:47
15:20
08:44
15:18
08:50
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:56
15:14
08:45
15:26
08:44
15:11
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:10

08:48
15:24
08:49
15:14
08:42

Emp
Code

739
740
™
742
743
744
745
746
747
748

749

750

751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764

765
766

Emp Name
Harjinder Kaur
Gurleen Kaur
Jagroop Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Shelly
Rajdeep Kaur

Puneet

Nayyara Tanveer
Faria

Jaspreet Kaur

Charu Gupta

Harpreet Kaur

Jobanpreet Kaur
Sumandeep Kaur
Mehak Nischal
Aanavee Kumaria
Prabhjot Kaur
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur
Komalpreet Kaur
Kajal Hans
Nargis

Puneet Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Radhika

Himani Bhalla

Prabhjot Kaur
Jagroop Kaur

In/Out

08:48
15:22
08:50
15:24
08:54
15:22
08:56
15:24
08:44
15:10

08:42
15:17
08:50
15:09
08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11

08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:42
15:05
08:45
15:07
08:55
15:11
08:56
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:44
15:25
08:42
15:16
08:48



629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

Kuldeep Kaur

Roma Kumari
Rupinder Kaur

Deepika

Diksha

Ravneet Kaur
Gurpreet Singh
Sumiti Aggarwal
Harpreet Kaur
Era

Amtul Haleem
Kirandeep Saini
Navjot Kaur
Rebica

Bharat Bhushan
Suman
Amandeep Kaur
Davinder Kaur
Kiranjit Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur

Amanpreet Kaur

15:28
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15

08:44
15:11

08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:42
15:05
08:45
15:07
08:55
15:11
08:56
15:14

08:44
15:25
08:45
15:16
08:44
15:25
08:55
15:15
08:45
15:16
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09

696

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

1

712

713

714

715

716

"7

718

719

720

721

Sharanpreet Kaur

Harjot Kaur

Kashish Verma

Harmanpreet Kaur
Zandu

Ramanpreet Kaur

Gagandeep Singh
Rajwant Kaur
Bhawana
Gurpartap Singh
Kirandeep Kaur
Vageesh Sharma
Shyam Bhardwaj
Kanika Gupta
Simranijit Kaur
Jashanpreet Kaur
Tarunpal Singh
Sandeep Kaur
Sapna

Afrah Nasir
Agrani Dogra
Jaspreet Kaur

Gurmeet Singh

15:17

08:50
15:09

08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:42
15:05
08:44
15:15
08:49
15:14
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11

767

768
768

770

7

772
773
774
775
776
77
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787

788

Lovepreet Kaur

Daljit Kaur
Rajiya
Sandeep Kaur

Manveen Kaur

Ramandeep Kaur
Sandeep Kaur
Sonia

Sehajdeep Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Pawandeep Kaur
Sonia

Jaspreet Kaur
Sonali

Bikrampal Singh
Priya

Radha

Diksha

Monika

Jasmeet Kaur
Gaurav Bhagat

Lakhwinder Singh

15:17

08:50
15:18

08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08

08:45
15:12

08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20

08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12



COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time
On Dated: 19/10/2022

LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666

667

Emp Name
Manpreet Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Nafiya Munawar
Nida Un Nasar
Simranijit Kaur
Kulbir Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Varneet Kaur
Rajbir Kaur
Sumanpreet Kaur
Rajwant Kaur
Sadiya Hameed
Shwati Sharma
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur

Rajpreet Kaur

In/Out

08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:55
15:15
08:45
15:16
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20

Emp
Code

722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737

738

Emp Name
Jatinder Kaur
Simranijit Kaur
Kusam

Kuldeep Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Sukhmanbir Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Amanpreet Kaur
Harmohit Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Prabhdeep Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Pinky Devi
Pallavi

Nidhi

Daljit Kaur

Vikram Singh

In/Out

08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11

08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:42
15:10
08:38
15:14
08:56
15:15

Emp
Code

789
790

91

Emp Name

Dolly Mahajan

Paramjeet
Kaur

Manjot Kaur

In/Out

08:44
15:15
08:47
15:20
08:44
15:18



Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time

On Dated: 20/10/2022

COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

601

602

603

604
605
606
607
608
609

610

611

612

613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624

625

626

Emp Name
Sahdiya Safar

Amandeep Kaur
Kanchan

Rashimdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navneet Saroya
Diksha Mahajan
Manijit Kaur

Rajinder Kaur
Ridhima Sharma
Jyoti Devi
Kirandeep Kaur

Pawanpreet Kaur
Samreet Kaur
Priya Priyadarshani
Nandini

Sunita

Simranjit Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Adiba Rafi

Rajni Bala
Amanjot Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur

Gurleen Kaur

Navdeep Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:22
08:50
15:24

08:54
15:22

08:56
15:24
08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14

08:50
15:09
08:42
15:14

08:45
15:16

08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:42
15:05
08:44
15:15
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16

08:44
15:11

Emp
Code

668
669

670

671
672
673
674
675

676

677

678

679

680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691

692

693

Emp Name
Harsirat Kaur

Komal
Mandeep Kaur

Malkit Kaur

Kuldeep Kaur
Farhana Iram
Kiranbir Kaur
Patrica Masih

Arshdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Hardeep Kaur

Navjot Kaur

Palwinder Singh
Prabhjot Singh
Kawanbir Kaur
Numana Mahmood
Pooja Rani
Sandeep Kaur
Karmbir Kaur
Mona Munawar
Ravinder Kaur
Satinderjit Kaur
Sukhmanpreet Kaur
Manveer Kaur

Shilpa

Jagbir Kaur

In/Out

08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06

08:44
15:18

08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:50
15:09
08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22

08:55
15:18

08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:42
15:05
08:44
15:18

08:50
15:09
08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

Emp
Code

739

740

™

742
743
744
745
746

747

748

749

750

751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762

763

764

Emp Name
Harjinder Kaur

Gurleen Kaur

Jagroop Kaur

Manpreet Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Shelly
Rajdeep Kaur

Puneet

Nayyara Tanveer
Faria

Jaspreet Kaur

Charu Gupta

Harpreet Kaur

Jobanpreet Kaur
Sumandeep Kaur
Mehak Nischal
Aanavee Kumaria
Prabhjot Kaur
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur
Komalpreet Kaur
Kajal Hans
Nargis

Puneet Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur

Radhika

Himani Bhalla

In/Out

08:42
15:16
08:48
15:28
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18

08:46
15:24

08:56
16:22

08:42
15:05

08:45
15:07
08:55
15:11
08:56
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:44
15:25
08:56
15:20
08:49
15:23
08:55
15:15
08:45
15:16
08:48
15:17
08:55
15:11
08:56
15:14
08:45
15:16

08:44
15:25



627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

Sandeep Kaur

Sukhdeep Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Roma Kumari
Rupinder Kaur
Deepika
Diksha
Ravneet Kaur

Gurpreet Singh

Sumiti Aggarwal

Harpreet Kaur
Era

Amtul Haleem
Kirandeep Saini
Navjot Kaur
Rebica

Bharat Bhushan
Suman
Amandeep Kaur
Davinder Kaur
Kiranjit Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur

Amanpreet Kaur

08:50
15:16

08:44
15:20

08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17

08:50
15:18

08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12

694

695

696

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

1

712

713

714

715

716

"7

718

719

720

721

Manisha
Amanpreet Kaur
Sharanpreet Kaur
Harjot Kaur

Kashish Verma

Harmanpreet Kaur
Zandu

Ramanpreet Kaur
Gagandeep Singh

Rajwant Kaur
Bhawana

Gurpartap Singh
Kirandeep Kaur
Vageesh Sharma
Shyam Bhardwaj
Kanika Gupta
Simranijit Kaur
Jashanpreet Kaur
Tarunpal Singh
Sandeep Kaur
Sapna

Afrah Nasir
Agrani Dogra
Jaspreet Kaur

Gurmeet Singh

08:41
15:22

08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:50
15:16

08:44
15:20

08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:42
15:10
08:38
15:14
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16

765

766

767

768

768

770

7

772

773

774

775

776

77

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

Prabhjot Kaur
Jagroop Kaur
Lovepreet Kaur
Daljit Kaur

Rajiya

Sandeep Kaur
Manveen Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur

Sandeep Kaur
Sonia

Sehajdeep Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Pawandeep Kaur
Sonia

Jaspreet Kaur
Sonali
Bikrampal Singh
Priya

Radha

Diksha

Monika
Jasmeet Kaur
Gaurav Bhagat

Lakhwinder Singh

8:44

15:09
08:56
15:24
08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:50
15:09
08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:42
15:05
08:44
15:15
08:56
15:18
08:48
15:25
08:56
15:22
08:54
15:22



COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time
On Dated: 20/10/2022

LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666

667

Emp Name
Manpreet Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Nafiya Munawar
Nida Un Nasar
Simranijit Kaur
Kulbir Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Varneet Kaur
Rajbir Kaur
Sumanpreet Kaur
Rajwant Kaur
Sadiya Hameed
Shwati Sharma
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur

Rajpreet Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08

Emp
Code

722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737

738

Emp Name
Jatinder Kaur
Simranijit Kaur
Kusam

Kuldeep Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Sukhmanbir Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Amanpreet Kaur
Harmohit Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Prabhdeep Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Pinky Devi
Pallavi

Nidhi

Daljit Kaur

Vikram Singh

In/Out

08:45
15:16
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:10
08:57
15:12
08:48
15:24
08:45
15:22
08:55
15:17
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20

Emp
Code

789
790

91

Emp Name

Dolly Mahajan

Paramjeet
Kaur

Manjot Kaur

In/Out

08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22



Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time

On Dated: 21/10/2022

COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

601
602

603

604

605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612

613

614

615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624

625

626

Emp Name
Sahdiya Safar
Amandeep Kaur

Kanchan
Rashimdeep Kaur

Manpreet Kaur
Navneet Saroya
Diksha Mahajan
Manijit Kaur
Rajinder Kaur
Ridhima Sharma
Jyoti Devi
Kirandeep Kaur

Pawanpreet Kaur
Samreet Kaur

Priya Priyadarshani
Nandini

Sunita

Simranjit Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Adiba Rafi

Rajni Bala
Amanjot Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur

Gurleen Kaur

Navdeep Kaur

In/Out

08:55
15:11
08:56
15:14
08:45
15:16

08:44
15:25

08:56
15:24
08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:50
15:09
08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:44
15:15
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16

08:44
15:11

Emp
Code

668
669

670

671

672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679

680

681

682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691

692

693

Emp Name
Harsirat Kaur
Komal

Mandeep Kaur
Malkit Kaur

Kuldeep Kaur
Farhana Iram
Kiranbir Kaur
Patrica Masih
Arshdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Hardeep Kaur
Navjot Kaur

Palwinder Singh
Prabhjot Singh

Kawanbir Kaur
Numana Mahmood
Pooja Rani
Sandeep Kaur
Karmbir Kaur

Mona Munawar
Ravinder Kaur
Satinderjit Kaur
Sukhmanpreet Kaur
Manveer Kaur

Shilpa

Jagbir Kaur

In/Out

08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11

08:50
15:16

08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18

08:41
15:09

08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

Emp
Code

739
740

™

742

743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750

751

752

753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762

763

764

Emp Name
Harjinder Kaur
Gurleen Kaur

Jagroop Kaur

Manpreet Kaur

Navdeep Kaur
Shelly
Rajdeep Kaur

Puneet

Nayyara Tanveer
Faria

Jaspreet Kaur
Charu Gupta
Harpreet Kaur

Jobanpreet Kaur

Sumandeep Kaur

Mehak Nischal
Aanavee Kumaria
Prabhjot Kaur
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur
Komalpreet Kaur
Kajal Hans
Nargis

Puneet Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur

Radhika

Himani Bhalla

In/Out

08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:45
15:20

08:40
16:12

08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:45
15:22
08:50
15:24

08:54
15:22



627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

Sandeep Kaur

Sukhdeep Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Roma Kumari
Rupinder Kaur
Deepika
Diksha

Ravneet Kaur

Gurpreet Singh

Sumiti Aggarwal
Harpreet Kaur
Era

Amtul Haleem
Kirandeep Saini
Navjot Kaur
Rebica

Bharat Bhushan
Suman
Amandeep Kaur
Davinder Kaur
Kiranjit Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur

Amanpreet Kaur

08:50
15:16

08:44
15:20
08:56
15:10
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12

08:48
15:17

08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12

694

695

696

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

1

712

713

714

715

716

"7

718

719

720

721

Manisha
Amanpreet Kaur
Sharanpreet Kaur
Harjot Kaur

Kashish Verma

Harmanpreet Kaur
Zandu

Ramanpreet Kaur

Gagandeep Singh
Rajwant Kaur

Bhawana
Gurpartap Singh
Kirandeep Kaur
Vageesh Sharma
Shyam Bhardwaj
Kanika Gupta
Simranijit Kaur
Jashanpreet Kaur
Tarunpal Singh
Sandeep Kaur
Sapna

Afrah Nasir
Agrani Dogra
Jaspreet Kaur

Gurmeet Singh

08:41
15:22

08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22

08:50
15:16

08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:42
15:10
08:38
15:14
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16

765

766

767

768

768

770

7

772

773

774

775

776

77

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

Prabhjot Kaur
Jagroop Kaur
Lovepreet Kaur
Daljit Kaur
Rajiya
Sandeep Kaur
Manveen Kaur

Ramandeep Kaur
Sandeep Kaur

Sonia
Sehajdeep Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Pawandeep Kaur
Sonia

Jaspreet Kaur
Sonali
Bikrampal Singh
Priya

Radha

Diksha

Monika
Jasmeet Kaur
Gaurav Bhagat

Lakhwinder Singh

08:56
15:24

08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14

08:50
15:09
08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:45
15:22
08:50
15:24
08:54
15:22
08:56
15:24
08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14



COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time
On Dated: 21/10/2021

LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

651

652

653

654
655
656
657
658

659

660

661
662
663
664
665
666

667

Emp Name
Manpreet Kaur

Mandeep Kaur

Manpreet Kaur

Nafiya Munawar
Nida Un Nasar
Simranjit Kaur
Kulbir Kaur
Navdeep Kaur

Varneet Kaur

Rajbir Kaur

Sumanpreet Kaur
Rajwant Kaur
Sadiya Hameed
Shwati Sharma
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur

Rajpreet Kaur

In/Out

08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06

08:44
15:18

08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:50
15:09
08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22

08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24

Emp
Code

722

723

724

725
726
727
728
729

730

731

732
733
734
735
736
737

738

Emp Name
Jatinder Kaur

Simranjit Kaur

Kusam

Kuldeep Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Sukhmanbir Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Amanpreet Kaur

Harmohit Kaur

Gurpreet Kaur

Prabhdeep Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Pinky Devi
Pallavi

Nidhi

Daljit Kaur

Vikram Singh

In/Out

08:42
15:16
08:48
15:28

08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18

08:46
15:24

08:56
15:22
08:42
15:05
08:45
15:07
08:55
15:11
08:56
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:44
15:25

Emp
Code

789

790

91

Emp Name

Dolly Mahajan

Paramjeet
Kaur

Manjot Kaur

In/Out

08:46
15:24
08:44
15:18

08:49
15:24



Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time

On Dated: 22/10/2022

COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612

613

614

615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624

625

626

627

Emp Name
Sahdiya Safar
Amandeep Kaur
Kanchan
Rashimdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navneet Saroya
Diksha Mahajan
Manijit Kaur
Rajinder Kaur
Ridhima Sharma
Jyoti Devi
Kirandeep Kaur

Pawanpreet Kaur
Samreet Kaur

Priya Priyadarshani
Nandini

Sunita

Simranjit Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Adiba Rafi

Rajni Bala
Amanjot Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur

Gurleen Kaur

Navdeep Kaur

Sandeep Kaur

In/Out

08:54
15:14
08:52
15:11
08:44
15:10
08:47
15:23
08:44
15:26
08:53
15:24
08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:51
15:10
08:43
15:11
08:46
15:14
08:57
15:10
08:41
15:24

08:45
15:24
08:54
15:14
08:42
15:10
08:48
15:10
08:45
15:10
08:36
15:28
08:49
15:14
08:36
15:18
08:41
15:14
08:44
15:18

08:41
15:10

08:50
15:16

Emp
Code

668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679

680

681

682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691

692

693

694

Emp Name
Harsirat Kaur
Komal
Mandeep Kaur
Malkit Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Farhana Iram
Kiranbir Kaur
Patrica Masih
Arshdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Hardeep Kaur
Navjot Kaur

Palwinder Singh
Prabhjot Singh

Kawanbir Kaur
Numana Mahmood
Pooja Rani
Sandeep Kaur
Karmbir Kaur

Mona Munawar
Ravinder Kaur
Satinderjit Kaur
Sukhmanpreet Kaur
Manveer Kaur

Shilpa
Jagbir Kaur

Manisha

In/Out

08:45
15:16
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:10
08:57
15:12
08:48
15:24
08:45
15:22
08:55
15:17
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11

08:50
15:16

08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:16
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:10

08:50
15:09
08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22

Emp
Code

739
740
™
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750

751

752

753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762

763

764

765

Emp Name
Harjinder Kaur
Gurleen Kaur
Jagroop Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Shelly
Rajdeep Kaur

Puneet

Nayyara Tanveer
Faria

Jaspreet Kaur
Charu Gupta
Harpreet Kaur

Jobanpreet Kaur

Sumandeep Kaur

Mehak Nischal
Aanavee Kumaria
Prabhjot Kaur
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur
Komalpreet Kaur
Kajal Hans
Nargis

Puneet Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur

Radhika

Himani Bhalla

Prabhjot Kaur

In/Out

08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20

08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18

08:41
15:09

08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:18
08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:55
15:11
08:45
15:22
08:50
15:24

08:54
15:22

08:56
15:14



628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

Sukhdeep Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Roma Kumari
Rupinder Kaur
Deepika

Diksha

Ravneet Kaur
Gurpreet Singh
Sumiti Aggarwal
Harpreet Kaur
Era

Amtul Haleem
Kirandeep Saini
Navjot Kaur
Rebica

Bharat Bhushan
Suman
Amandeep Kaur
Davinder Kaur
Kiranjit Kaur
Mandeep Kaur

Manpreet Kaur

Amanpreet Kaur

08:44
15:20

08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08

08:45
15:12

695

696

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

1

712

713

714

715

716

"7

718

719

720

721

Amanpreet Kaur
Sharanpreet Kaur
Harjot Kaur

Kashish Verma

Harmanpreet Kaur
Zandu

Ramanpreet Kaur
Gagandeep Singh
Rajwant Kaur
Bhawana
Gurpartap Singh
Kirandeep Kaur
Vageesh Sharma
Shyam Bhardwaj
Kanika Gupta
Simranijit Kaur
Jashanpreet Kaur
Tarunpal Singh
Sandeep Kaur
Sapna

Afrah Nasir
Agrani Dogra

Jaspreet Kaur

Gurmeet Singh

08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:42
15:10
08:38
15:14
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16

766

767

768

768

770

7

772

773

774

775

776

77

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

Jagroop Kaur
Lovepreet Kaur
Daljit Kaur
Rajiya

Sandeep Kaur
Manveen Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Sandeep Kaur
Sonia
Sehajdeep Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Pawandeep Kaur
Sonia

Jaspreet Kaur
Sonali
Bikrampal Singh
Priya

Radha

Diksha

Monika
Jasmeet Kaur

Gaurav Bhagat

Lakhwinder Singh

08:52
15:11
08:44
15:10
08:47
15:23
08:44
15:26
08:53
15:24
08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:51
15:10
08:56
15:14
08:52
15:11
08:44
15:10
08:47
15:23
08:44
15:26
08:53
15:24
08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:51
15:10
08:43
15:11
08:46
15:14
08:57
15:10
08:41
15:24



COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time
On Dated: 22/10/2022

LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

651
652
653
654
655
656
657

658

659

660
661
662
663
664
665
666

667

Emp Name
Manpreet Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Nafiya Munawar
Nida Un Nasar
Simranijit Kaur
Kulbir Kaur

Navdeep Kaur

Varneet Kaur

Rajbir Kaur
Sumanpreet Kaur
Rajwant Kaur
Sadiya Hameed
Shwati Sharma
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur

Rajpreet Kaur

In/Out

08:53
15:24
08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:51
15:10
08:43
15:11
08:46
15:14
08:57
15:10
08:41
15:24

08:53
15:24
08:53
15:24
08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:51
15:10
08:43
15:11
08:46
15:14

Emp
Code

722
723
724
725
726
727
728

729

730

731
732
733
734
735
736
737

738

Emp Name
Jatinder Kaur
Simranijit Kaur
Kusam

Kuldeep Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Sukhmanbir Kaur
Navpreet Kaur

Amanpreet Kaur
Harmohit Kaur

Gurpreet Kaur
Prabhdeep Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Pinky Devi
Pallavi

Nidhi

Daljit Kaur

Vikram Singh

In/Out

08:58
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08

08:45
15:12

08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:45
15:20
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18

Emp
Code

789
790

91

Emp Name

Dolly Mahajan

Paramjeet
Kaur

Manjot Kaur

In/Out

08:42
15:17
08:51
15:10
08:43
15:11



Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time

On Dated: 26/10/2022

COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

601
602

603

604

605
606
607

608

609

610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624

625

626

Emp Name
Sahdiya Safar
Amandeep Kaur

Kanchan
Rashimdeep Kaur

Manpreet Kaur
Navneet Saroya
Diksha Mahajan

Manijit Kaur
Rajinder Kaur

Ridhima Sharma
Jyoti Devi
Kirandeep Kaur
Pawanpreet Kaur
Samreet Kaur
Priya Priyadarshani
Nandini

Sunita

Simranjit Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Adiba Rafi

Rajni Bala
Amanjot Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur

Gurleen Kaur

Navdeep Kaur

In/Out

08:56
15:24
08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14

08:50
15:09
08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:45
15:22
08:50
15:24
08:54
15:22
08:56
15:24

08:49
15:14
08:56
15:24
08:44
15:16

08:44
15:11

Emp
Code

668
669

670

671

672
673
674

675

676

677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691

692

693

Emp Name
Harsirat Kaur
Komal

Mandeep Kaur
Malkit Kaur

Kuldeep Kaur
Farhana Iram
Kiranbir Kaur

Patrica Masih
Arshdeep Kaur

Manpreet Kaur
Hardeep Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Palwinder Singh
Prabhjot Singh
Kawanbir Kaur
Numana Mahmood
Pooja Rani
Sandeep Kaur
Karmbir Kaur
Mona Munawar
Ravinder Kaur
Satinderjit Kaur
Sukhmanpreet Kaur
Manveer Kaur

Shilpa

Jagbir Kaur

In/Out

08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11

08:50
15:16

08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24

08:45
15:22

08:56
15:18

08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

Emp
Code

739
740

™

742

743
744
745

746

747

748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762

763

764

Emp Name
Harjinder Kaur
Gurleen Kaur

Jagroop Kaur

Manpreet Kaur

Navdeep Kaur
Shelly
Rajdeep Kaur
Puneet

Nayyara Tanveer
Faria

Jaspreet Kaur
Charu Gupta
Harpreet Kaur
Jobanpreet Kaur
Sumandeep Kaur
Mehak Nischal
Aanavee Kumaria
Prabhjot Kaur
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur
Komalpreet Kaur
Kajal Hans
Nargis

Puneet Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur

Radhika

Himani Bhalla

In/Out

08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09

08:41
15:08

08:45
15:12
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15

08:45
15:12
08:45
15:22
08:50
15:24

08:54
15:22



627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

Sandeep Kaur

Sukhdeep Kaur

Kuldeep Kaur
Roma Kumari
Rupinder Kaur
Deepika

Diksha

Ravneet Kaur
Gurpreet Singh
Sumiti Aggarwal
Harpreet Kaur
Era

Amtul Haleem
Kirandeep Saini
Navjot Kaur
Rebica

Bharat Bhushan
Suman
Amandeep Kaur
Davinder Kaur
Kiranjit Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur

Amanpreet Kaur

08:55
15:22

08:44
15:20

08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18

08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09

08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:45
15:22
08:50
15:24
08:45
15:12

694

695

696

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

1

712

713

714

715

716

"7

718

719

720

721

Manisha

Amanpreet Kaur

Sharanpreet Kaur
Harjot Kaur

Kashish Verma

Harmanpreet Kaur
Zandu

Ramanpreet Kaur
Gagandeep Singh
Rajwant Kaur
Bhawana
Gurpartap Singh
Kirandeep Kaur
Vageesh Sharma
Shyam Bhardwaj
Kanika Gupta
Simranijit Kaur
Jashanpreet Kaur
Tarunpal Singh
Sandeep Kaur
Sapna

Afrah Nasir
Agrani Dogra
Jaspreet Kaur

Gurmeet Singh

08:41
15:22

08:45
15:24

08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:50
15:16

08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:42
15:10
08:38
15:14
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16

765

766

767

768

768

770

7

772

773

774

775

776

77

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

Prabhjot Kaur

Jagroop Kaur

Lovepreet Kaur
Daljit Kaur
Rajiya

Sandeep Kaur
Manveen Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Sandeep Kaur
Sonia
Sehajdeep Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Pawandeep Kaur
Sonia

Jaspreet Kaur
Sonali
Bikrampal Singh
Priya

Radha

Diksha

Monika
Jasmeet Kaur
Gaurav Bhagat

Lakhwinder Singh

08:48
15:17

08:50
15:18

08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:46
15:14

08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:56
15:22
08:48
15:17

08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:46
15:14
08:50
15:18



COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time
On Dated: 26/10/2021

LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

651

652

653

654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666

667

Emp Name
Manpreet Kaur

Mandeep Kaur

Manpreet Kaur

Nafiya Munawar
Nida Un Nasar
Simranjit Kaur
Kulbir Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Varneet Kaur
Rajbir Kaur
Sumanpreet Kaur
Rajwant Kaur
Sadiya Hameed
Shwati Sharma
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur

Rajpreet Kaur

In/Out

08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09

08:56
15:15

08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16

Emp
Code

722

723

724

725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737

738

Emp Name
Jatinder Kaur

Simranjit Kaur

Kusam

Kuldeep Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Sukhmanbir Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Amanpreet Kaur
Harmohit Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Prabhdeep Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Pinky Devi
Pallavi

Nidhi

Daljit Kaur

Vikram Singh

In/Out

08:42
15:17
08:50
15:09

08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18

Emp
Code

789

790

91

Emp Name

Dolly Mahajan

Paramjeet
Kaur

Manjot Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18

08:45
15:20



Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time

On Dated: 27/10/2022

COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627

628

Emp Name
Sahdiya Safar
Amandeep Kaur
Kanchan
Rashimdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navneet Saroya
Diksha Mahajan
Manijit Kaur
Rajinder Kaur
Ridhima Sharma
Jyoti Devi
Kirandeep Kaur
Pawanpreet Kaur
Samreet Kaur
Priya Priyadarshani
Nandini

Sunita

Simranjit Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Adiba Rafi

Rajni Bala
Amanjot Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Gurleen Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Sandeep Kaur

Sukhdeep Kaur

In/Out

08:44
15:20
08:45
15:21
08:48
15:11
08:41
15:20
08:44
15:21
08:48
15:18
08:45
15:11
08:44
15:15
08:47
15:20

08:50
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:21
08:48
15:24
08:38
15:14
08:52
15:11
08:56
15:18
08:48
15:25
08:56
15:22
08:44
15:15
08:42
15:16
08:48
15:28

Emp
Code

668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694

695

Emp Name
Harsirat Kaur
Komal
Mandeep Kaur
Malkit Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Farhana Iram
Kiranbir Kaur
Patrica Masih
Arshdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Hardeep Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Palwinder Singh
Prabhjot Singh
Kawanbir Kaur
Numana Mahmood
Pooja Rani
Sandeep Kaur
Karmbir Kaur
Mona Munawar
Ravinder Kaur
Satinderjit Kaur
Sukhmanpreet Kaur
Manveer Kaur
Shilpa

Jagbir Kaur
Manisha

Amanpreet Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:12
08:48
15:14
08:45
15:12
08:50
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:52
15:11
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09

08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:48
15:17

08:44
15:11
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:10
08:57
15:12
08:48
15:24
08:45
15:22
08:55
15:17

Emp
Code

739
740
™
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765

766

Emp Name
Harjinder Kaur
Gurleen Kaur
Jagroop Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Shelly
Rajdeep Kaur

Puneet

Nayyara Tanveer
Faria

Jaspreet Kaur
Charu Gupta
Harpreet Kaur
Jobanpreet Kaur
Sumandeep Kaur
Mehak Nischal
Aanavee Kumaria
Prabhjot Kaur
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur
Komalpreet Kaur
Kajal Hans
Nargis

Puneet Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Radhika

Himani Bhalla
Prabhjot Kaur

Jagroop Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:22
08:50
15:24
08:54
15:22
08:56
15:24
08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14

08:45
15:21
08:48
15:11
08:41
15:20
08:44
15:21
08:48
15:18
08:45
15:11
08:44
15:15
08:47
15:20

08:50
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:47
15:20
08:52
15:11
08:50
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:44
15:25
08:45
15:16
08:44
15:25



629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

Kuldeep Kaur

Roma Kumari
Rupinder Kaur
Deepika

Diksha

Ravneet Kaur
Gurpreet Singh
Sumiti Aggarwal
Harpreet Kaur
Era

Amtul Haleem
Kirandeep Saini
Navjot Kaur
Rebica

Bharat Bhushan
Suman
Amandeep Kaur
Davinder Kaur
Kiranjit Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur

Amanpreet Kaur

08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:42
15:05
08:45
15:07
08:55
15:11
08:56
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:44
15:25
08:45
15:16

08:55
15:15
08:45
15:16
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09

696

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

1

712

713

714

715

716

"7

718

719

720

721

Sharanpreet Kaur

Harjot Kaur

Kashish Verma

Harmanpreet Kaur
Zandu

Ramanpreet Kaur
Gagandeep Singh
Rajwant Kaur
Bhawana
Gurpartap Singh
Kirandeep Kaur
Vageesh Sharma
Shyam Bhardwaj
Kanika Gupta
Simranijit Kaur
Jashanpreet Kaur
Tarunpal Singh
Sandeep Kaur
Sapna

Afrah Nasir
Agrani Dogra
Jaspreet Kaur

Gurmeet Singh

08:56
15:15

08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:21
08:48
15:11
08:41
15:20
08:44
15:21
08:48
15:18
08:45
15:11
08:44
15:15
08:47
15:20

08:50
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11

767

768

768

770

7

772

773

774

775

776

77

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

Lovepreet Kaur

Daljit Kaur
Rajiya

Sandeep Kaur
Manveen Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Sandeep Kaur
Sonia

Sehajdeep Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Pawandeep Kaur
Sonia

Jaspreet Kaur
Sonali

Bikrampal Singh
Priya

Radha

Diksha

Monika

Jasmeet Kaur
Gaurav Bhagat

Lakhwinder Singh

08:46
15:06

08:44
15:18
08:55
15:15
08:45
15:16
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:52
15:11
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18

08:56
16:22



Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time
On Dated: 27/10/2022

COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Er:cil)e Emp Name In/Out Er:(;)e Emp Name In/Out (E;r:(?e Emp Name In/Out
651 Manprest Kaur W12 JatinderKaur 2o 78 DollyMahgan o0
652 Mandeep Kaur ?ggg 723 Simranijit Kaur (1)2?({; 790 E:L?mjeet

653 Manpreet Kaur ?ggg 724 Kusam ?gg; 791 Manjot Kaur (1)2‘21"51'
654 Nafiya Munawar oy 125 Kuldeep Kaur 0008

655 Nida Un Nasar (1)2;{15 726 Harpreet Kaur ?gg;

656 SimranjtKaur ot P Sukhmanbir Kaur 0010

657 Kulbir Kaur Q03728 Navpreet Kaur s

658 Navdeep Kaur (1)2;1 729 Amanpreet Kaur ?2‘112

659 Vameet Kaur ?g:’g 730 Harmohit Kaur ?ggg

660  RajbirKaur ORI Y Gurpreet Kaur 040

661 Sumanpreet Kaur oM . Prabhdeep Kaur g

662 Rajwant Kaur ?2% 733 Ramandeep Kaur ?g?g

663 Sadiya Hameed 734 Pinky Devi Pl

664  Shwati Sharma XX 7B Pala 08.48

665 Muskan o8 13 Nidh 08:50

666  Manmeet Kaur Ry T DaljtKau et

667 Rajpreet Kaur 0845 738 Vicam Singh

15:12



Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time

On Dated: 28/10/2022

COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610

611

612

613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625

626

627
628

Emp Name
Sahdiya Safar
Amandeep Kaur
Kanchan
Rashimdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navneet Saroya
Diksha Mahajan
Manijit Kaur
Rajinder Kaur
Ridhima Sharma

Jyoti Devi
Kirandeep Kaur

Pawanpreet Kaur
Samreet Kaur
Priya Priyadarshani
Nandini

Sunita

Simranjit Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Adiba Rafi

Rajni Bala
Amanjot Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Gurleen Kaur

Navdeep Kaur

Sandeep Kaur

Sukhdeep Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:22
08:50
15:24
08:54
15:22
08:56
15:24
08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:50
15:09
08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:42
15:05
08:44
15:15
08:56
15:18
08:48
15:25
08:56
15:22
08:44
15:15

08:42
15:16

08:48

Emp
Code

668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677

678

679

680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692

693

694
695

Emp Name
Harsirat Kaur
Komal
Mandeep Kaur
Malkit Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Farhana Iram
Kiranbir Kaur
Patrica Masih
Arshdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur

Hardeep Kaur
Navjot Kaur

Palwinder Singh
Prabhjot Singh
Kawanbir Kaur
Numana Mahmood
Pooja Rani
Sandeep Kaur
Karmbir Kaur
Mona Munawar
Ravinder Kaur
Satinderjit Kaur
Sukhmanpreet Kaur
Manveer Kaur
Shilpa

Jagbir Kaur

Manisha

Amanpreet Kaur

In/Out

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22

08:45
15:07
08:55
15:11

08:56
15:14

08:48
15:18
08:45
15:11
08:44
15:15
08:47
15:20
08:44
15:18
08:50
15:10
08:55
15:14

08:45
15:26
08:44
15:11
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:10
08:57
15:12
08:48
15:24
08:45
15:22

08:55

Emp
Code

739
740
™
742
743
744
745
746
747
748

749

750

751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763

764

765
766

Emp Name
Harjinder Kaur
Gurleen Kaur
Jagroop Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Shelly
Rajdeep Kaur

Puneet

Nayyara Tanveer
Faria

Jaspreet Kaur

Charu Gupta

Harpreet Kaur

Jobanpreet Kaur
Sumandeep Kaur
Mehak Nischal
Aanavee Kumaria
Prabhjot Kaur
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur
Komalpreet Kaur
Kajal Hans
Nargis

Puneet Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Radhika

Himani Bhalla

Prabhjot Kaur

Jagroop Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:22
08:50
15:24
08:54
15:22
08:56
15:24
08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:50
15:09
08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22

08:45
15:07
08:55
15:11
08:56
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:44
15:25
08:54
15:22

08:56



629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

Kuldeep Kaur
Roma Kumari
Rupinder Kaur
Deepika
Diksha
Ravneet Kaur

Gurpreet Singh

Sumiti Aggarwal

Harpreet Kaur
Era

Amtul Haleem
Kirandeep Saini
Navjot Kaur
Rebica

Bharat Bhushan
Suman
Amandeep Kaur
Davinder Kaur
Kiranjit Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur

Amanpreet Kaur

15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16

08:44
15:11

08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22

08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12

696

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

1

712

713

714

715

716

"7

718

719

720

721

Sharanpreet Kaur
Harjot Kaur

Kashish Verma

Harmanpreet Kaur
Zandu

Ramanpreet Kaur
Gagandeep Singh

Rajwant Kaur
Bhawana

Gurpartap Singh
Kirandeep Kaur
Vageesh Sharma
Shyam Bhardwaj
Kanika Gupta
Simranijit Kaur
Jashanpreet Kaur
Tarunpal Singh
Sandeep Kaur
Sapna

Afrah Nasir
Agrani Dogra
Jaspreet Kaur

Gurmeet Singh

15:17
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11

08:44
15:20

08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:42
15:10
08:38
15:14
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14

08:44
15:11

767

768

768

770

7

772

773

774

775

776

77

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

Lovepreet Kaur
Daljit Kaur

Rajiya

Sandeep Kaur
Manveen Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur

Sandeep Kaur
Sonia

Sehajdeep Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Pawandeep Kaur
Sonia

Jaspreet Kaur
Sonali
Bikrampal Singh
Priya

Radha

Diksha

Monika
Jasmeet Kaur
Gaurav Bhagat

Lakhwinder Singh

15:24
08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:50
15:09
08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:42
15:05

08:56
15:18
08:48
15:25
08:56
15:22
08:54
15:22



COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time
On Dated: 28/10/2022

LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666

667

Emp Name
Manpreet Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Nafiya Munawar
Nida Un Nasar
Simranijit Kaur
Kulbir Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Varneet Kaur
Rajbir Kaur
Sumanpreet Kaur
Rajwant Kaur
Sadiya Hameed
Shwati Sharma
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur

Rajpreet Kaur

In/Out

08:55
15:17
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14

08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:42
15:10
08:38
15:14

Emp
Code

722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737

738

Emp Name
Jatinder Kaur
Simranijit Kaur
Kusam

Kuldeep Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Sukhmanbir Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Amanpreet Kaur
Harmohit Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Prabhdeep Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Pinky Devi
Pallavi

Nidhi

Daljit Kaur

Vikram Singh

In/Out

08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11

08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12

Emp
Code

789
790

91

Emp Name

Dolly Mahajan

Paramjeet
Kaur

Manjot Kaur

In/Out

08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20



Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time

On Dated: 29//10/2022

COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608

609

610

611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624

625

626

627

Emp Name
Sahdiya Safar
Amandeep Kaur
Kanchan
Rashimdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navneet Saroya
Diksha Mahajan
Manijit Kaur

Rajinder Kaur
Ridhima Sharma

Jyoti Devi
Kirandeep Kaur
Pawanpreet Kaur
Samreet Kaur
Priya Priyadarshani
Nandini

Sunita

Simranjit Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Adiba Rafi

Rajni Bala
Amanjot Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur

Gurleen Kaur

Navdeep Kaur

Sandeep Kaur

In/Out

08:48
15:24
08:45
15:22
08:55
15:17
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11

08:50
15:16

08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:48
15:24
08:45
15:22
08:55
15:17
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24

08:44
15:11

08:50
15:16

Emp
Code

668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675

676

677

678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691

692

693

694

Emp Name
Harsirat Kaur
Komal
Mandeep Kaur
Malkit Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Farhana Iram
Kiranbir Kaur
Patrica Masih

Arshdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur

Hardeep Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Palwinder Singh
Prabhjot Singh
Kawanbir Kaur
Numana Mahmood
Pooja Rani
Sandeep Kaur
Karmbir Kaur
Mona Munawar
Ravinder Kaur
Satinderjit Kaur
Sukhmanpreet Kaur
Manveer Kaur

Shilpa
Jagbir Kaur

Manisha

In/Out

08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:50
15:09
08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:55
15:18
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:42
15:05
08:44
15:18

08:50
15:09
08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22

Emp
Code

739
740
™
742
743
744
745
746

747

748

749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762

763

764

765

Emp Name
Harjinder Kaur
Gurleen Kaur
Jagroop Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Shelly
Rajdeep Kaur

Puneet

Nayyara Tanveer
Faria

Jaspreet Kaur

Charu Gupta
Harpreet Kaur
Jobanpreet Kaur
Sumandeep Kaur
Mehak Nischal
Aanavee Kumaria
Prabhjot Kaur
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur
Komalpreet Kaur
Kajal Hans
Nargis

Puneet Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur

Radhika

Himani Bhalla

Prabhjot Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22

08:56
15:18

08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:41
15:08

08:45
15:12

08:45
15:12



628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

Sukhdeep Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Roma Kumari
Rupinder Kaur
Deepika
Diksha
Ravneet Kaur

Gurpreet Singh

Sumiti Aggarwal

Harpreet Kaur
Era

Amtul Haleem
Kirandeep Saini
Navjot Kaur
Rebica

Bharat Bhushan
Suman
Amandeep Kaur
Davinder Kaur
Kiranjit Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur

Amanpreet Kaur

08:44
15:20

08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17

08:50
15:18

08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12

695

696

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

1

712

713

714

715

716

"7

718

719

720

721

Amanpreet Kaur
Sharanpreet Kaur
Harjot Kaur

Kashish Verma

Harmanpreet Kaur
Zandu

Ramanpreet Kaur
Gagandeep Singh

Rajwant Kaur
Bhawana

Gurpartap Singh
Kirandeep Kaur
Vageesh Sharma
Shyam Bhardwaj
Kanika Gupta
Simranijit Kaur
Jashanpreet Kaur
Tarunpal Singh
Sandeep Kaur
Sapna

Afrah Nasir
Agrani Dogra
Jaspreet Kaur

Gurmeet Singh

08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:32
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:50
15:16

08:44
15:20

08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:42
15:10
08:38
15:14
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16

766

767

768

768

770

7

772

773

774

775

776

77

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

Jagroop Kaur
Lovepreet Kaur
Daljit Kaur

Rajiya

Sandeep Kaur
Manveen Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur

Sandeep Kaur
Sonia

Sehajdeep Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Pawandeep Kaur
Sonia

Jaspreet Kaur
Sonali
Bikrampal Singh
Priya

Radha

Diksha

Monika
Jasmeet Kaur
Gaurav Bhagat

Lakhwinder Singh

08:46
15:14
08:45
15:20
08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:50
15:09
08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:42
15:05
08:44
15:15
08:56
15:18
08:48
15:25
08:56
15:22
08:54
15:22



COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time
On Dated: 29/10/2021

LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666

667

Emp Name
Manpreet Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Nafiya Munawar
Nida Un Nasar
Simranijit Kaur
Kulbir Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Varneet Kaur
Rajbir Kaur
Sumanpreet Kaur
Rajwant Kaur
Sadiya Hameed
Shwati Sharma
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur

Rajpreet Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08

Emp
Code

722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737

738

Emp Name
Jatinder Kaur
Simranijit Kaur
Kusam

Kuldeep Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Sukhmanbir Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Amanpreet Kaur
Harmohit Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Prabhdeep Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Pinky Devi
Pallavi

Nidhi

Daljit Kaur

Vikram Singh

In/Out

08:45
15:22
08:55
15:17
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11

08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:42
15:10

Emp
Code

789
790

91

Emp Name

Dolly Mahajan

Paramjeet
Kaur

Manjot Kaur

In/Out

08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22



Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time

On Dated: 31/10/2022

COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625

626
627

628

Emp Name
Sahdiya Safar
Amandeep Kaur
Kanchan
Rashimdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navneet Saroya
Diksha Mahajan
Manijit Kaur
Rajinder Kaur
Ridhima Sharma
Jyoti Devi
Kirandeep Kaur
Pawanpreet Kaur
Samreet Kaur
Priya Priyadarshani
Nandini

Sunita

Simranjit Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Adiba Rafi

Rajni Bala
Amanjot Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Gurleen Kaur

Navdeep Kaur
Sandeep Kaur

Sukhdeep Kaur

In/Out

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:42
15:10
08:38
15:14
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:36
15:18
08:41
15:14
08:44
15:18
08:41
15:10

08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20

Emp
Code

668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692

693
694

695

Emp Name
Harsirat Kaur
Komal
Mandeep Kaur
Malkit Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Farhana Iram
Kiranbir Kaur
Patrica Masih
Arshdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Hardeep Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Palwinder Singh
Prabhjot Singh
Kawanbir Kaur
Numana Mahmood
Pooja Rani
Sandeep Kaur
Karmbir Kaur
Mona Munawar
Ravinder Kaur
Satinderjit Kaur
Sukhmanpreet Kaur
Manveer Kaur
Shilpa

Jagbir Kaur

Manisha

Amanpreet Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:16
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:10
08:57
15:12
08:48
15:24
08:45
15:22
08:55
15:17
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18

08:45
15:20
08:45
15:24

Emp
Code

739
740
™
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763

764
765

766

Emp Name
Harjinder Kaur
Gurleen Kaur
Jagroop Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Shelly
Rajdeep Kaur

Puneet

Nayyara Tanveer
Faria

Jaspreet Kaur
Charu Gupta
Harpreet Kaur
Jobanpreet Kaur
Sumandeep Kaur
Mehak Nischal
Aanavee Kumaria
Prabhjot Kaur
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur
Komalpreet Kaur
Kajal Hans
Nargis

Puneet Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Radhika

Himani Bhalla
Prabhjot Kaur

Jagroop Kaur

In/Out

08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20

08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:18
08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:55
15:11
08:45
15:22
08:50
15:24
08:54
15:22

08:56
15:14
08:52
15:11



629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

Kuldeep Kaur
Roma Kumari
Rupinder Kaur
Deepika

Diksha

Ravneet Kaur
Gurpreet Singh
Sumiti Aggarwal
Harpreet Kaur
Era

Amtul Haleem
Kirandeep Saini
Navjot Kaur
Rebica

Bharat Bhushan
Suman
Amandeep Kaur
Davinder Kaur
Kiranjit Kaur
Mandeep Kaur

Manpreet Kaur

Amanpreet Kaur

08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08

08:45
15:12

696

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

1

712

713

714

715

716

"7

718

719

720

721

Sharanpreet Kaur
Harjot Kaur

Kashish Verma

Harmanpreet Kaur
Zandu

Ramanpreet Kaur
Gagandeep Singh
Rajwant Kaur
Bhawana
Gurpartap Singh
Kirandeep Kaur
Vageesh Sharma
Shyam Bhardwaj
Kanika Gupta
Simranijit Kaur
Jashanpreet Kaur
Tarunpal Singh
Sandeep Kaur
Sapna

Afrah Nasir
Agrani Dogra

Jaspreet Kaur

Gurmeet Singh

08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:42
15:10
08:38
15:14
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16

767

768

768

770

7

772

773

774

775

776

77

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

Lovepreet Kaur
Daljit Kaur
Rajiya

Sandeep Kaur
Manveen Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Sandeep Kaur
Sonia
Sehajdeep Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Pawandeep Kaur
Sonia

Jaspreet Kaur
Sonali

Bikrampal Singh
Priya

Radha

Diksha

Monika

Jasmeet Kaur

Gaurav Bhagat

Lakhwinder Singh

08:44
15:10
08:47
15:23
08:44
15:26

08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:51
15:10
08:56
15:14
08:52
15:11
08:44
15:10
08:47
15:23
08:44
15:26
08:53
15:24
08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:51
15:10
08:43
15:11
08:46
15:14
08:57
15:10
08:41
15:24



COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time
On Dated: 31/10/2022

LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666

667

Emp Name
Manpreet Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Nafiya Munawar
Nida Un Nasar
Simranijit Kaur
Kulbir Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Varneet Kaur
Rajbir Kaur
Sumanpreet Kaur
Rajwant Kaur
Sadiya Hameed
Shwati Sharma
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur

Rajpreet Kaur

In/Out

08:44
15:26
08:53
15:24
08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:51
15:10
08:56
15:14
08:52
15:11
08:44
15:10
08:47
15:23
08:44
15:26
08:53
15:24

08:49
15:14
08:42
15:17
08:51
15:10
08:43
15:11

Emp
Code

722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737

738

Emp Name
Jatinder Kaur
Simranijit Kaur
Kusam

Kuldeep Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Sukhmanbir Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Amanpreet Kaur
Harmohit Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Prabhdeep Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Pinky Devi
Pallavi

Nidhi

Daljit Kaur

Vikram Singh

In/Out

08:58
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18

08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:45
15:20
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18

Emp
Code

789
790

91

Emp Name

Dolly Mahajan

Paramjeet
Kaur

Manjot Kaur

In/Out

08:42
15:17
08:51
15:10
08:43
15:11



Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time

On Dated: 01/11/2022

COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

601
602

603

604

605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624

625

626

627

Emp Name
Sahdiya Safar
Amandeep Kaur

Kanchan
Rashimdeep Kaur

Manpreet Kaur
Navneet Saroya
Diksha Mahajan
Manijit Kaur
Rajinder Kaur
Ridhima Sharma
Jyoti Devi
Kirandeep Kaur
Pawanpreet Kaur
Samreet Kaur
Priya Priyadarshani
Nandini

Sunita

Simranjit Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Adiba Rafi

Rajni Bala
Amanjot Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur

Gurleen Kaur

Navdeep Kaur

Sandeep Kaur

In/Out

08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18

08:41
15:09

08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:56
15:24
08:44
15:16

08:44
15:11

08:55
15:22

Emp
Code

668
669

670

671

672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691

692

693

694

Emp Name
Harsirat Kaur
Komal

Mandeep Kaur
Malkit Kaur

Kuldeep Kaur
Farhana Iram
Kiranbir Kaur
Patrica Masih
Arshdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Hardeep Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Palwinder Singh
Prabhjot Singh
Kawanbir Kaur
Numana Mahmood
Pooja Rani
Sandeep Kaur
Karmbir Kaur
Mona Munawar
Ravinder Kaur
Satinderjit Kaur
Sukhmanpreet Kaur
Manveer Kaur

Shilpa
Jagbir Kaur

Manisha

In/Out

08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11

08:50
15:16

08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24

08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22

Emp
Code

739
740

™

742

743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762

763

764

765

Emp Name
Harjinder Kaur
Gurleen Kaur

Jagroop Kaur

Manpreet Kaur

Navdeep Kaur
Shelly
Rajdeep Kaur

Puneet

Nayyara Tanveer
Faria

Jaspreet Kaur
Charu Gupta
Harpreet Kaur
Jobanpreet Kaur
Sumandeep Kaur
Mehak Nischal
Aanavee Kumaria
Prabhjot Kaur
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur
Komalpreet Kaur
Kajal Hans
Nargis

Puneet Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur

Radhika

Himani Bhalla

Prabhjot Kaur

In/Out

08:42
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20

08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09

08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15

08:45
15:12
08:45
15:22
08:50
15:24

08:54
15:22

08:48
15:17



628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

Sukhdeep Kaur

Kuldeep Kaur
Roma Kumari
Rupinder Kaur
Deepika

Diksha

Ravneet Kaur
Gurpreet Singh
Sumiti Aggarwal
Harpreet Kaur
Era

Amtul Haleem
Kirandeep Saini
Navjot Kaur
Rebica

Bharat Bhushan
Suman
Amandeep Kaur
Davinder Kaur
Kiranjit Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur

Amanpreet Kaur

08:44
15:20

08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18

08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09

08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:45
15:22
08:50
15:24
08:45
15:12

695

696

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

1

712

713

714

715

716

"7

718

719

720

721

Amanpreet Kaur

Sharanpreet Kaur
Harjot Kaur

Kashish Verma

Harmanpreet Kaur
Zandu

Ramanpreet Kaur
Gagandeep Singh
Rajwant Kaur
Bhawana
Gurpartap Singh
Kirandeep Kaur
Vageesh Sharma
Shyam Bhardwaj
Kanika Gupta
Simranijit Kaur
Jashanpreet Kaur
Tarunpal Singh
Sandeep Kaur
Sapna

Afrah Nasir
Agrani Dogra
Jaspreet Kaur

Gurmeet Singh

08:45
15:24

08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:50
15:16

08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:42
15:10
08:38
15:14
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16

766

767

768

768

770

7

772

773

774

775

776

77

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

Jagroop Kaur

Lovepreet Kaur
Daljit Kaur
Rajiya

Sandeep Kaur
Manveen Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Sandeep Kaur
Sonia
Sehajdeep Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Pawandeep Kaur
Sonia

Jaspreet Kaur
Sonali
Bikrampal Singh
Priya

Radha

Diksha

Monika
Jasmeet Kaur
Gaurav Bhagat

Lakhwinder Singh

08:50
15:18

08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:46
15:14

08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:56
15:22
08:48
15:17

08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:46
15:14
08:50
15:18



COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time
On Dated: 01/11/2021

LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

651

652

653

654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666

667

Emp Name
Manpreet Kaur

Mandeep Kaur

Manpreet Kaur

Nafiya Munawar
Nida Un Nasar
Simranjit Kaur
Kulbir Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Varneet Kaur
Rajbir Kaur
Sumanpreet Kaur
Rajwant Kaur
Sadiya Hameed
Shwati Sharma
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur

Rajpreet Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18

08:45
15:20

08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09

08:41
15:08
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:38
15:24
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:16

Emp
Code

722

723

724

725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737

738

Emp Name
Jatinder Kaur

Simranjit Kaur

Kusam

Kuldeep Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Sukhmanbir Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Amanpreet Kaur
Harmohit Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Prabhdeep Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Pinky Devi
Pallavi

Nidhi

Daljit Kaur

Vikram Singh

In/Out

08:42
15:17
08:50
15:09

08:54
15:25

08:45
15:16
08:55
15:22
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:45
15:12

08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18

Emp
Code

789

790

91

Emp Name

Dolly Mahajan

Paramjeet
Kaur

Manjot Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18

08:45
15:20



Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time

On Dated: 02/11/2022

COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627

628

Emp Name
Sahdiya Safar
Amandeep Kaur
Kanchan
Rashimdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navneet Saroya
Diksha Mahajan
Manijit Kaur
Rajinder Kaur
Ridhima Sharma
Jyoti Devi
Kirandeep Kaur
Pawanpreet Kaur
Samreet Kaur
Priya Priyadarshani
Nandini

Sunita

Simranjit Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Adiba Rafi

Rajni Bala
Amanjot Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Gurleen Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Sandeep Kaur

Sukhdeep Kaur

In/Out

08:44
15:20
08:45
15:21
08:48
15:11
08:41
15:20
08:44
15:21
08:48
15:18
08:45
15:11
08:44
15:15
08:47
15:20

08:50
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:21
08:48
15:24
08:38
15:14
08:52
15:11
08:56
15:18
08:48
15:25
08:56
15:22
08:44
15:15
08:42
15:16
08:48
15:28

Emp
Code

668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694

695

Emp Name
Harsirat Kaur
Komal
Mandeep Kaur
Malkit Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Farhana Iram
Kiranbir Kaur
Patrica Masih
Arshdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Hardeep Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Palwinder Singh
Prabhjot Singh
Kawanbir Kaur
Numana Mahmood
Pooja Rani
Sandeep Kaur
Karmbir Kaur
Mona Munawar
Ravinder Kaur
Satinderjit Kaur
Sukhmanpreet Kaur
Manveer Kaur
Shilpa

Jagbir Kaur
Manisha

Amanpreet Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:12
08:48
15:14
08:45
15:12
08:50
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:52
15:11
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09

08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:45
15:20
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:48
15:17

08:44
15:11
08:56
15:12
08:55
15:10
08:57
15:12
08:48
15:24
08:45
15:22
08:55
15:17

Emp
Code

739
740
™
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765

766

Emp Name
Harjinder Kaur
Gurleen Kaur
Jagroop Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Shelly
Rajdeep Kaur

Puneet

Nayyara Tanveer
Faria

Jaspreet Kaur
Charu Gupta
Harpreet Kaur
Jobanpreet Kaur
Sumandeep Kaur
Mehak Nischal
Aanavee Kumaria
Prabhjot Kaur
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur
Komalpreet Kaur
Kajal Hans
Nargis

Puneet Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Radhika

Himani Bhalla
Prabhjot Kaur

Jagroop Kaur

In/Out

08:45
15:22
08:50
15:24
08:54
15:22
08:56
15:24
08:44
15:10
08:49
15:14
08:47
15:28
08:45
15:21
08:48
15:11
08:41
15:20
08:44
15:21

08:45
15:11
08:44
15:15
08:47
15:20
08:56
15:21
08:50
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:47
15:20
08:52
15:11

08:55
15:14
08:44
15:25
08:45
15:16
08:44
15:25



629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

Kuldeep Kaur

Roma Kumari
Rupinder Kaur
Deepika

Diksha

Ravneet Kaur
Gurpreet Singh
Sumiti Aggarwal
Harpreet Kaur
Era

Amtul Haleem
Kirandeep Saini
Navjot Kaur
Rebica

Bharat Bhushan
Suman
Amandeep Kaur
Davinder Kaur
Kiranjit Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur

Amanpreet Kaur

08:44
15:20

08:41
15:22
08:45
15:24
08:56
15:15
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18
08:46
15:24
08:56
15:22
08:42
15:05
08:45
15:07
08:55
15:11
08:56
15:14
08:45
15:16
08:44
15:25
08:45
15:16

08:55
15:15
08:45
15:16
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09

696

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

1

712

713

714

715

716

"7

718

719

720

721

Sharanpreet Kaur

Harjot Kaur

Kashish Verma

Harmanpreet Kaur
Zandu

Ramanpreet Kaur
Gagandeep Singh
Rajwant Kaur
Bhawana
Gurpartap Singh
Kirandeep Kaur
Vageesh Sharma
Shyam Bhardwaj
Kanika Gupta
Simranijit Kaur
Jashanpreet Kaur
Tarunpal Singh
Sandeep Kaur
Sapna

Afrah Nasir
Agrani Dogra
Jaspreet Kaur

Gurmeet Singh

08:56
15:15

08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:55
15:22
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:21
08:48
15:11
08:41
15:20
08:44
15:21
08:48
15:18
08:45
15:11
08:44
15:15
08:47
15:20

08:50
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11

767

768

768

770

7

772

773

774

775

776

77

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

Lovepreet Kaur

Daljit Kaur
Rajiya

Sandeep Kaur
Manveen Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Sandeep Kaur
Sonia

Sehajdeep Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Pawandeep Kaur
Sonia

Jaspreet Kaur
Sonali

Bikrampal Singh
Priya

Radha

Diksha

Monika

Jasmeet Kaur
Gaurav Bhagat

Lakhwinder Singh

08:46
15:06

08:44
15:18
08:55
15:15
08:45
15:16
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18

08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:44
15:11
08:50
15:16
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:22
08:56
15:18
08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:18

08:56
16:22



COMPANY NAME: BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Monthly Attendance Report with (In/Out) Time
On Dated: 02/11/2022

LOCATION: BULLOWAL, BATALA

Emp
Code

651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666

667

Emp Name
Manpreet Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Nafiya Munawar
Nida Un Nasar
Simranijit Kaur
Kulbir Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Varneet Kaur
Rajbir Kaur
Sumanpreet Kaur
Rajwant Kaur
Sadiya Hameed
Shwati Sharma
Muskan
Manmeet Kaur

Rajpreet Kaur

In/Out

08:44
15:11
08:46
15:06
08:46
15:06
08:44
15:20
08:45
15:21
08:36
15:11
08:41
15:20
08:44
15:21

08:45
15:11
08:44
15:15
08:47
15:20
08:55
15:11
08:50
15:10
08:55
15:14
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12

Emp
Code

722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737

738

Emp Name
Jatinder Kaur
Simranijit Kaur
Kusam

Kuldeep Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Sukhmanbir Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Amanpreet Kaur
Harmohit Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Prabhdeep Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Pinky Devi
Pallavi

Nidhi

Daljit Kaur

Vikram Singh

In/Out

08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:56
15:15
08:41
15:08
08:45
15:12
08:45
15:12
08:46
15:14
08:44
15:16
08:40
15:12
08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18

08:48
15:17
08:50
15:18
08:41
15:09
08:44
15:06

Emp
Code

789
790

91

Emp Name

Dolly Mahajan

Paramjeet
Kaur

Manjot Kaur

In/Out

08:56
15:14
08:44
15:11
08:44
15:25



